Model No. 	 Voltage 	 Wattage 	 BTUH 	 Phase 	 Amps 	 Length (in)
HCHS500-120 	 120 	 500 	 1707 	 Single 	 4.16 	 23
HCHS1000-120 	 120 	 1000 	 3413 	 Single 	 8.33 	 23
HCHS1000-240 	 240 	 1000 	 3413 	 Single 	 4.16 	 23
HCH2000-120 	 120 	 2000 	 6824 	 Single 	 16.66 	 37
HCH2000-240 	 240 	 2000 	 6824 	 Single 	 8.33 	 37
Specification Submittal Sheet
Series HCH/HCHS
Insulated Enclosure Slab Mount Heating System
U.S. Patent 5,609,784

Division II; rubber seal provided with cover
• Conduit, conduit fittings, thermostat – liquid-tight
Standards
• Conforms to UL-2021 section 49 Rain Test
• Certified to CAN/CSA C22.6 NO. 46
• ETL Listed 108666
Advantages
• Economical 	 • Durable
• Effective 	 • Efficient
Dimensions and Weights
SS8-1116
Model No.  Voltage  Wattage  BTUH  Phase  Amps  A (in)
HCHS500-120  120  500  1707  Single  4.16  23
HCHS1000-120  120  1000  3413  Single  8.33  23
HCHS1000-240  240  1000  3413  Single  4.16  23
HCH500-120  120  500  1706  Single  4.16  37
HCH1000-120  120  1000  3412  Single  8.33  37
HCH1000-240  240  1000  3413  Single  4.16  37
HCH2000-120  120  2000  6824  Single  16.66  37
HCH2000-240  240  2000  6824  Single  8.33  37
Specification Submittal Sheet
Series HCH/HCHS